PROJECT BUDGET
Staples Street from Morgan Avenue to IH 37
July 14, 2015

PROJECT FUNDS AVAILABLE:

BONA 201 2. . e s $ 5,225,372.00
] o140 T TATA= 1 (= SO | 1,752,000.00
LAY = (Y O | N 344,034.54
L A =TS (2 XYZ= 1 (Y O | 1,716,835.92
GaAS Gl e s 89,984.55
LRI O 0] 0 1|10 1o o 771,036.00
(O] o [T F= T ToT= R 11 (== £ 1,675,000.00
OrdiNANCE StOIM WV atEr ... .t e e e e et ettt 2,253,800.00
(O] o [T =T Lot T AT = 1 (= N 1,822,000.00
OrdiNaNCE W aStEWaEr . ... .o 36,000.00
O 1 17 NP $ 15,686,063.01

FUNDS REQUIRED:
Construction Fees:

Construction Total (Bay, Ltd).........couiiiiiiiiiii s s s s s e e $ 13,414,114.10
SHrEeLS . ., 5,520,470.85
R A 771,535.15
Sub-total Street Construction..........ccvioiiiiiiiiiiiii v rr e eas 6,292,006.00
StOrM Water. ... s 3,664,427.90
Al . s 1,860,370.90
WasteWater. ... s 1,554,070.30
GBS it 43,239.00
Sub-total Utility Construction.............ccceiiiiiiiiiiii e 7,122,108.10
CONtINGENCY (7.59/0) . ettt 1,006,058.56
Construction INSPECHON. ... ..o e 94,116.38

Design Fees:

* Engineer (Naismith Engineering) Original and Amendment 1..............oi e 848,162.50
Testing Fees: 89,350.00
Geotechnical Testing (Kleinfelder).........c.oiiii e 15,000.00

Construction Materials Testing (ROCK)........vvuiiiei e 74,350.00

Reimbursements:

Contract Administration (Capital Programs/Capital Budget/Finance) (0.3%)..........cocoeviiiiiiniiannss 47,058.19
Engineering Services (Project Mgt/Constr Mgt/Traffic Mgt Services) (0.5%)..........cocoeiiiiiiiniiinenns, 78,430.32
Misc. (Printing, AdVertiSiNg, ©1C.). ... .uiuie i 5,000.00
10 - 15,582,290.04
ESTIMATED PROJECT BUDGET BALANCE...... ..o s s e e s e e $ 103,772.97

* Original contract issued January 29, 2013.



